DHS/DCS IMPLANTS
                    DHS/DCS Instrument Set
DHS/DCS Implant set
DHS Implant Set
DHS/DCS Lag Screws 65mm, 70mm, 75mm, 80mm, 85mm, 90mm, 95mm, 100mm,
105mm, 110mm, 115mm, 120mm.
Each 1 No
DHS Plate DC Hole (38mm Barrel) Standard Barrel

Width              19.0mm
Hole Spacing  16.0mm
Barrel Dia.      12.6mm
Barrel Length  38.0mm
NOTE: - Available in 120°, 145° & 150° On Requirement.
Nos. of Hole Length in mm 125°
Code No.252A
130°
Code No.252B
135°
Code No.252C
140°
Code No.252D
2hole 46mm -- 252B.02 252C.02 --
3hole 56mm -- 252B.03 252C.03 --
4hole 78mm 252A.04 252B.04 252C.04 252D.04
5hole 94mm 252A.05 252B.05 252C.05 252D.05
6hole 110mm 252A.06 252B.06 252C.06 252D.06
7hole 126mm 252A.07 252B.07 252C.07 252D.07
8hole 142mm 252A.08 252B.08 252C.08 252D.08
9hole 158mm -- 252B.09 252C.09 --
10hole 174mm 252A.10 252B.10 252C.10 252D.10
11hole 190mm -- 252B.11 252C.11 --
12hole 206mm -- 252B.12 252C.12 --
13hole 222mm -- -- 252C.13 --
14hole 238mm -- 252B.14 252C.14 --
16hole 270mm -- 252B.16 252C.16 --
18hole 302mm -- -- 252C.18 --
253   DHS Plate (DC Hole) 32mm
Barrel
For Diagram & Specification Refer Cat No. 252 Differ in Barrel length 32mm (Medium Barrel) use with DHS Triple
Reamer)

Thickness           5.8mm
Width                19.0mm
Hole Spacing    16.0mm
Barrel Dia.        12.6mm
Barrel Length    32.0mm
NOTE: - Available in 120°, 145° & 150° On Requirement.
Nos. of Hole Length 125°
Code no.258A
130°
Code no.258B
135°
Code No.258C
140°
Code No.258D
3hole 56mm -- 258B.03 258C.03 --
4hole 78mm 258A.04 258B.04 258C.04 258D.04
5hole 94mm 258A.05 258B.05 258C.05 258D.05
6hole 110mm 258A.06 258B.06 258C.06 258D.06
7hole 126mm 258A.07 258B.07 258C.07 258D.07
8hole 142mm 258A.08 258B.08 258C.08 258D.08
9hole 158mm -- 258B.09 258C.09 --
10hole 174mm -- 258B.10 258C.10 --
11hole 190mm -- 258B.11 258C.11 --
12hole 206mm -- 258B.12 258C.12 --
13hole 222mm -- -- 258C.13 --
14hole 238mm -- 258B.14 258C.14 --
16hole 270mm -- -- 258C.16 --
18hole 302mm -- -- 258C.18 --
259   DHS Plate (Round Hole)
25mm Barrel
For Diagram & Specification Refer Cat No. 258 Differ in Barrel length 25mm (Short Barrel) use with DHS Triple
Reamer)